

580487 - ORIGINAL TEARDROP NAAN 9.5" X 7.5"

Rich's original teardrop Naan includes traditional ingredients baked at a high temperature to deliver on the authentic taste, texture and appearance.



MARKETING

Rich's original teardrop Naan includes traditional ingredients baked at a high temperature to deliver on the authentic taste, texture and appearance.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
15100	580487	00049800151000	48/4 oz

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
RICH'S	RICH PRODUCTS CORPORATION	Bread (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
14.12 LBR	12.0 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
22.75 INH	11.0 INH	6.5 INH	0.9413 FTQ	6x11	365 Days	-10.0 FAH / 10.0 FAH

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Frozen

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Top with vegetables, sauce and cheese to make an appetizer or pizza.

Nutrition Facts

96.0 Servings per container	
Serving Size	1/2 NAAN (56 G)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	170
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4.5 g	6%
Saturated Fat 1 g	4%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 350 mg	15%
Total Carbohydrates 26 g	10%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	4%
Total Sugars 2 g	
Includes 1 g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 5 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 40 mg	4%
Iron 1.6 mg	8%
Potassium 70 mg	2%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS FOR U.S MARKET: ENRICHED UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, ASCORBIC ACID ADDED AS A DOUGH CONDITIONER, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, NATURAL CULTURED BUTTERMILK FLAVOR (CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: SALT, SUGAR, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), GHEE (CLARIFIED BUTTER [FROM MILK]), WHEAT GLUTEN, DEXTROSE, OAT FIBER, GUAR GUM, ENZYMES.

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived from Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - 30
- Soybean - MC
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - 30
- AU - C
- Mustard - 30
- Peanuts - 30
- Tree - 30
- Fish - 30
- Shellfish - 30
- Crustaceans - 30
- Cereals - C
- Molluscs - 30

MORE INFORMATION

Telephone : Call 1-800-356-7094 or email helpline@rich.com

580487 - ORIGINAL TEARDROP NAAN 9.5" X 7.5"

Rich's original teardrop Naan includes traditional ingredients baked at a high temperature to deliver on the authentic taste, texture and appearance.

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	291.664
Protein	8.839 g
Total Carbohydrates	46.14 g
Sugars	3.835 g
Dietary Fiber	2.078 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	16.692 16.692 iu
Vitamin A (RE)	16.692
Vitamin C	0 mg
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	8.236 g
Trans Fat	0.124 g
Saturated Fat	1.571 g
Added Sugars	1.726 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	4.381 g
Monounsaturated Fat	1.875 g
Cholesterol	2.192 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	610.066 mg
Calcium	71.644 mg
Iron	2.769 mg
Potassium	124.365 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	0.445 mg
Niacin	3.421 mg
Riboflavin	0.275 mg
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



MORE IMAGES

